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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19640793

19650064

19650065

19781422

19781426

19781593

19790060

19790442

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

30

30

30

18

[180] [730]
CEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Expiry Date Owner's Name

20—03-2013 ECOLAB INC.
20-03-2013 KYUSHIN SEITYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
20-03-2013 KYUSHIN SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
22-03-2013 SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.
22-03-2013 SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.
22-03-2013 Wyeth LLC
22-03-2013 SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.
22-03-2013 TBAC INVESTMENT TRUST
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[740 / 750]
WA AR

Owner's Address for Service

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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1981B0582

1981B0583

1987C3330

199303775

199304837

199304976

199305048

199305148

199305485

199305486

199305629

199400367

199401327

16

25

14

16

25

25

25
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21-03-2013

21-03-2013

22-03-2013

20-03-2013

20-03-2013

20-03-2013

20—03-2013

24-03-2013

24-03-2013

24-03-2013

24-03-2013

24-03-2013

25-03-2013

DATAPOINT CORPORATION

DATAPOINT CORPORATION

THE SCOTTISH CASHMERE
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

GLENWOOD, L.L.C.

GLAXO GROUP LIMITED

SOCRIMEX INTERNATIONAL

KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE

FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO.,

LTD.)

NORMA KAMALT, INC.

UNILEVER N.V.

UNILEVER N.V.

NORMA KAMALT, INC.

BETASTAR TRADING LTD.

LIU MING TSUNG
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WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

ROUSE LEGAL
18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
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199401328

199402164

199402528

199402703

199403481

199403750

199404165

199404953

199405074

199405075

199405144

25

32

29

14

28

21

42

42

42

14
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25-03-2013

24-03-2013

20-03-2013

21-03-2013

20-03-2013

20—03-2013

20-03-2013

25-03-2013

25-03-2013

25-03-2013

24-03-2013

LIU MING TSUNG

FONTE SOLE HOLDING SA

SOCRIMEX INTERNATIONAL

HOP CHEONG SEA—
PRODUCTS COMPANY
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE
FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO.,
LTD.)

SOCRIMEX INTERNATIONAL

KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE

FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO.,
LTD.)

KUONI REISEN HOLDING

AG

HING SANG TONG COMPANY
LIMITED

HING SANG TONG COMPANY
LIMITED

CROTON WATCH CO., INC.

3/6

LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LYSAGHT & CO.

C/0 STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKWISE LIMITED

FLAT B, 18/F., HARVARD COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 105-111 THOMSON ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MARKWISE LIMITED

FLAT B, 18/F., HARVARD COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 105-111 THOMSON ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Fairbairn Catley Low & Kong
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199407235

199408302

1994B05784

1994B08154

199501467

199502803AA

199503847

199507351

199509843

42

29

25

42

40

18, 25, 42

39

39
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25-03-2013

21-03-2013

20-03-2013

24-03-2013

25-03-2013

25-03-2013

20-03-2013

25-03-2013

25-03-2013

PETROLEO BRASILEIRO
S.A. — PETROBRAS

NEW ZEALAND DAIRY
BOARD

FIFTH AVENUE FOOTWEAR
PTE LTD.

NELSON CHI KIT WONG,
DIANA LAI SHAN SIU,
JOHN WINGATE SIMON,
HENRY CHOY, ERIC TAT
CHOI LEE, PAUL YUE
HUNG YUNG, CLEMENT
WING CHIU HO, JOHN
DING PING SHUM, DAVID
KIM FAI CHIN, CHARLES
YAT CHEUNG WONG GEORGE
SHUI WOO HWANG,
DOMINIC WAI MAN YAN,
WILLIAM KIN KEUNG
CHENG, WILLIAM WING
HING LEUNG TRADING AS
ALLIED MEDICAL
PRACTICES GUILD

PETROLEO BRASILEIRO

S.A. — PETROBRAS

EMILIO PUCCI
INTERNATIONAL BV

TELEPAGING LIMITED

PETROLEO BRASILEIRO
S.A. — PETROBRAS

KUONI REISEN HOLDING
AG
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23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

Bird & Bird
4/F THREE PACIFIC PLACE, 1 QUEEN'S
ROAD EAST, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

BOASE & COHEN
2303—7 DOMINION CENTRE 43-59
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST HONG KONG

Bird & Bird
4/F THREE PACIFIC PLACE, 1 QUEEN'S
ROAD EAST, HONG KONG

Baker & McKenzie
14th Floor, Hutchison House, 10
Harcourt Road HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Bird & Bird
4/F THREE PACIFIC PLACE, 1 QUEEN'S
ROAD EAST, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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1995B01048

1995B02725

1995B04310

1995B04311

1995B04314

1995B04316

1995B04317

1995B05865

1995B10841

199600931

199600932

36

30

14

16

21

24

25

12

42

28

28
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24-03-2013

21-03-2013

20-03-2013

20—03-2013

20-03-2013

20-03-2013

20-03-2013

25-03-2013

25-03-2013

20—03—-2013

20-03-2013

ICBC Asia Wa Pei
Limited

QAF LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE
FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO.,
LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE
FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO.,
LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE
FOXES FIVE FOXES CO.,
LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE
FOXES FIVE FOXES CO.,
LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE
FOXES FIVE FOXES CO.,
LTD.)

EUROPEAN GAS TURBINES
NV

HING SANG TONG COMPANY
LIMITED

VTECH ELECTRONICS,
LIMITED.

VTECH ELECTRONICS,
LIMITED.
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Industrial and Commercial Bank of
China (Asia) Limited

33/F., ICBC Tower, 3 Garden Road,
Central, Hong Kong.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKWISE LIMITED

FLAT B, 18/F., HARVARD COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 105-111 THOMSON ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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199603489 36 24-03-2013 ICBC Asia Wa Pei Industrial and Commercial Bank of
Limited China (Asia) Limited
33/F., ICBC Tower, 3 Garden Road,
Central, Hong Kong.

199605844 36 20-03-2013 BNP PARIBAS IPI Associates Ltd
1901 Pacific Plaza, 410 Des Voeux
Road West, HONG KONG
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