

## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] <b>註冊編號</b> Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19640793	3	20-03-2013	ECOLAB INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19650064	5	20-03-2013	KYUSHIN SEIYAKU KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19650065	5	20-03-2013	KYUSHIN SEIYAKU KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19781422	30	22-03-2013	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19781426	30	22-03-2013	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19781593	5	22-03-2013	Wyeth LLC	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19790060	30	22-03-2013	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19790442	18	22-03-2013	TBAC INVESTMENT TRUST	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1981B0582	9	21-03-2013	DATAPOINT CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1981B0583	16	21-03-2013	DATAPOINT CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1987C3330	25	22-03-2013	THE SCOTTISH CASHMERE ASSOCIATION LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199303775	5	20-03-2013	GLENWOOD, L.L.C.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199304837	5	20-03-2013	GLAXO GROUP LIMITED	ROUSE LEGAL 18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
199304976	14	20-03-2013	SOCRIMEX INTERNATIONAL	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199305048	16	20-03-2013	KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199305148	9	24-03-2013	NORMA KAMALI, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199305485	3	24-03-2013	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199305486	5	24-03-2013	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199305629	25	24-03-2013	NORMA KAMALI, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199400367	25	24-03-2013	BETASTAR TRADING LTD.	N/A
199401327	25	25-03-2013	LIU MING TSUNG	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE

				LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199401328	25	25-03-2013	LIU MING TSUNG	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199402164	32	24-03-2013	FONTE SOLE HOLDING SA	LYSAGHT & CO. C/O STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199402528	9	20-03-2013	SOCRIMEX INTERNATIONAL	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199402703	29	21-03-2013	HOP CHEONG SEA- PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED	N/A
199403481	14	20-03-2013	KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199403750	28	20-03-2013	SOCRIMEX INTERNATIONAL	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199404165	21	20-03-2013	KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199404953	42	25-03-2013	KUONI REISEN HOLDING AG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199405074	42	25-03-2013	HING SANG TONG COMPANY LIMITED	MARKWISE LIMITED FLAT B, 18/F., HARVARD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 105-111 THOMSON ROAD, HONG KONG.
199405075	42	25-03-2013	HING SANG TONG COMPANY LIMITED	MARKWISE LIMITED FLAT B, 18/F., HARVARD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 105-111 THOMSON ROAD, HONG KONG.
199405144	14	24-03-2013	CROTON WATCH CO., INC.	Fairbairn Catley Low & Kong

				23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199407235	42	25-03-2013	PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S.A PETROBRAS	Bird & Bird 4/F THREE PACIFIC PLACE, 1 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG
199408302	29	21-03-2013	NEW ZEALAND DAIRY BOARD	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B05784	25	20-03-2013	FIFTH AVENUE FOOTWEAR PTE LTD.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1994B08154	42	24-03-2013	NELSON CHI KIT WONG, DIANA LAI SHAN SIU, JOHN WINGATE SIMON, HENRY CHOY, ERIC TAT CHOI LEE, PAUL YUE HUNG YUNG, CLEMENT WING CHIU HO, JOHN DING PING SHUM, DAVID KIM FAI CHIN, CHARLES YAT CHEUNG WONG GEORGE SHUI WOO HWANG, DOMINIC WAI MAN YAN, WILLIAM KIN KEUNG CHENG, WILLIAM WING HING LEUNG TRADING AS ALLIED MEDICAL PRACTICES GUILD	BOASE & COHEN 2303-7 DOMINION CENTRE 43-59 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST HONG KONG
199501467	40	25-03-2013	PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S.A PETROBRAS	Bird & Bird 4/F THREE PACIFIC PLACE, 1 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG
199502803AA	18, 25, 42	25-03-2013	EMILIO PUCCI INTERNATIONAL BV	Baker & McKenzie 14th Floor, Hutchison House, 10 Harcourt Road HONG KONG
199503847	9	20-03-2013	TELEPAGING LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199507351	39	25-03-2013	PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S.A PETROBRAS	Bird & Bird 4/F THREE PACIFIC PLACE, 1 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG
199509843	39	25-03-2013	KUONI REISEN HOLDING AG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1995B01048	36	24-03-2013	ICBC Asia Wa Pei Limited	Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Asia) Limited 33/F., ICBC Tower, 3 Garden Road, Central, Hong Kong.
1995B02725	30	21-03-2013	QAF LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
1995B04310	14	20-03-2013	KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B04311	16	20-03-2013	KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B04314	21	20-03-2013	KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B04316	24	20-03-2013	KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B04317	25	20-03-2013	KABUSHIKI KAISHA FIVE FOXES (FIVE FOXES CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B05865	12	25-03-2013	EUROPEAN GAS TURBINES NV	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B10841	42	25-03-2013	HING SANG TONG COMPANY LIMITED	MARKWISE LIMITED FLAT B, 18/F., HARVARD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 105-111 THOMSON ROAD, HONG KONG.
199600931	28	20-03-2013	VTECH ELECTRONICS, LIMITED.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199600932	28	20-03-2013	VTECH ELECTRONICS, LIMITED.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

公報編號 Journal No.: 521 公布日期 Publication Date: 28-03-2013

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

199603489	36	24-03-2013	ICBC Asia Wa Pei Limited	Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Asia) Limited 33/F., ICBC Tower, 3 Garden Road, Central, Hong Kong.
199605844	36	20-03-2013	BNP PARIBAS	IPI Associates Ltd 1901 Pacific Plaza, 410 Des Voeux Road West, HONG KONG